
First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Temi Kusemiju temi@lloydeng.com Lloyd Engineering
P. Owen Parker owen@lloydeng.com Lloyd Engineering
Mark Browne mbrowne@fordeconst.com 7135766288 Forde
Rian Gaskins rian.gaskins@sealforlife.com 6525 Revere Place Dallas TX 75214 2403517690 Municipal Markets Manager STOPAQ
Paul Byfield paul.byfield@integrityservicesgroup.com 2120 N. Sacramento Pearland TX 77581 8327669255 Sales rep Integrity Services Group
Aura Stella Candales acendales@atser.com 1150 Richcrest Dr Houston TX 77060 2819999961 ATSER LP (subconsultant)
frederick sunderman fsunderman@atser.com 1150 Richcrest Dr Houston TX 77060 2819999961 Engineering Business Development ATSER LP (subconsultant)
Gary Davila gdavila@atser.com 1150 Richcrest Dr Houston TX 77060 2819999961 Engineering Business Development ATSER LP (subconsultant)
Evelyn Hernandez ehernandez@atser.com 1150 Richcrest Dr. Houston TX 77060 3463647791 RFP Supervisor ATSER
Barry Pond bpond@orionmarinegroup.com 4440 Hwy 225, Ste. 180 Deer Park Texas 77536 832-458-9143 Sr. Estimator Orion Construction, LLC 
Brice Ebersole bebersole@tacticaldemo.com 8701 Gulf Freeway Houston TX 77571 2819958077 SR. Estimator - Industrial Demolition Division Tactical Demolition 
Brittany Stutes bstutes@shorelinetx.com 707 Eagle Rad Anahuac TX 77514 4095541990 Estimator Shoreline Contractors
Chris Sheets chris.sheets@russellmarinellc.com 16740 I-10 East Freeway Channelview TX 77530 281-860-0011 Estimator Russell Marine, LLC
Justin Elliot justin.elliott@integrityservicesgroup.com 2120 N Sacramento Pearland TX 77588 2814350515 Business Development Manager Integrity Services Group
Stella Cendales acendales@atser.com 1150 Richcrest Dr. Houston TX 77060 2819999961 Sr. Proposal Manager ATSER
Brian Swales bswales@laredogroup.org 15899 Beechnut Drive, Montgomery, TX, USA Montgomery TX 77356 2813818535 Business Development Laredo Offshore Construction
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